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PAGE SEVEN e
NG WORK OF DALHOUSIE, N. 1.

RED TRIANGLE FUND

The Red Triangle Committee of 
Dalhousie gratefully acknowledge re­
ceipt of the following subscriptions • 
received on behalf of the Fund.

Collected by Messrs. J. E. Stewart

FIER SICKNESS
THEY GAVE

AV OPSDA KAAND10

OVRI
Aids the Digestion 

of Food

Connected British and French
System During Recent 

Retirement.

and A. J. LeBlanc:—
J. E. Stewart
A. J. LeBlanc
Andrew Loggie
George Haddow
Rev. J. H. McLean
Chas. Miller
Thos. G. Scott
Mrs. Art. MacMillan
Mrs. Joseph Esliger,
John E. Dean
D. G. Stewart
Nat. Ingram
Cam. Brown
Wm. Lawlor
Paul Arseneau
Mrs. W. M. Doherty
J. C. Connacher
Chas. Powell
Mrs. D. G. Stewart
Mrs. A. Fullerton
F. A. Barberie
Miss Minnie Landry 
George Miller /
John McEwen
Arthur Miller
Harry Grimes
Samuel Wafer
Miss M. L. Wright
Mrs. M. H. McDonald
Margaret Howatson
Peter Roy
Mrs. Jamieson
Thomas W. Roberts
Marion Jamieson
John Prichard
Alex. Harquail ( Mrs.)
Mrs. John Harquail
Mrs. Andrew Arseneault
Alex. LeBlanc
W. P. S. Hocquard
G. T. Barbarie
Sydney Bennett
John Harquail
Alex. Harquail

Total

HER VINOL $10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
.56
.50
.50
.50
.50

- .50
.50
.30
.25
.25
.25
.25|
.25 !
.25
.25 !
.25| 
.25
.25

_____4
$76.35|

2-18
And She Soon Got Back 

Her Strength Cd4AAA Ottawa, May 11.—The following 
article by Roland Hill has been re- 
ceived here:

One company of Canadian Railway

Troops, of a York county, Ontario left me run down, no appetite, could Battalion, had amazing adventures not rest at night, and I took a severe 
during the British retirement. They cold which settled on my lungs, so I 
were building lines at the extreme was unable to keep about my house- 
eastern limit of the British section, work. My doctor advised me to take 
and for days and nights they worked Vinol,.and six bottles restored my 
feverishly to connect up with a French talith so I do all my housework, in- 
system, so that the valuable rolling medicia 1 shine snol is the best 
stock could be hauled away. At one 437 80.ssth St., New Castle, Record, 
place they made a record of over mine We guarantee this wonderful cod 
miles constructed in one day, under liver and iron, tonic, Vinol, for all 
heavy shelling from the enemy. By weak, run-down, nervous conditions, 
making the connection, 27 locomot-

New Castle, Ind.—“The measles

ike the Flavor
2. :

UIEe,
A. MeG. McDonald, Druggist, Camp- 

seliton. Also at the best druggists
ives and 286 trucks weID rim out of 
the danger zone.

Salved Valuable Material. uall New Brunswick towns.
Their wanderings from . Chauncy

took them to Noyon and thence to Lusitania when she was torpedoed 
Apple Court, where a barge was ob: three years ago today, has sent the 
Lxipthentionca + the she soit following message to the national war 

down the canal to safety. At Lon- saving committee:
THE shoes for aching feet—light in weight, durable, 
• roomy, comfortable and waterproof. Made from 

selected Skowhegan leather with water-proofed leather 
and heel and solid loother insoles. The ideal shoe. 

for farmers or others working on the land.
, Also specially suitable for woodsmen, trackmen, 
"miimeu, sportsmen, laborers — all who require 
Iori strong, easy fitting footwear.

Get a pair of Palmer’s “Moose Head 
aBrand” footwear from your dealer. They 

lwill give you foot comfort and great wear. 
- JOHN PALMER CO., Limited 

- Fredericton, N.B., Canada 31

i
ATTENTION !

New Perfection Oil Cook Stoce Week 
May 20ih to May 25th

LEGINNING Monday morning, hardware, 
furniture and department stores from Halifax 

e to Vancouver will di ly Non l’erfection Oil 
(ook Stores, to remind you that 1: is the time 
to buy to save coaland of her scar e fuc 1s; to save 
time, money and needless worry.

The New Perfection, with itsT ng Blue Chimney, 
makes oil the idealfrel—banishes the drudgery of 
coal, ashes and kindling- and gives excelle nt venir- 
round cooking service at the low cost of Royalite 
Coal Oil.

WATCH FOR YOUR DEALER’S WINDOW DISPLAY 

IMPERIAL OIL LIMITED
BRANCHES IN ALL CITIES

guel they came across a hugh French "To-day is the third anniversary of 
engineering dump where the Allies the sinking of the Lusitania. Many 
were trying to salve. They offered their events and emotions have come upon 
services and set to work in real fash- us since then. One’s memory is lad- 

en with incidents that have stirred

/

There is a great shortage ofion.
barges, but plenty of huge timbers. 
The railwaymen boomed the canal and 
dumped in the lumber, making long 
slim rafts that would just fit the 
locks.

Twenty thousand feet of lumber was 
salved in this way, but that was not

the surprise and anger of the civiliz- 
ed world.

"I still keep in memory the tra- 
gedy of the Lusitania, a tragedy en- 
acted by an Emperor and a people 
who flung to the winds all restraint 

of honor and chivalry. The Kaiser will 
enough. They loaded steel rails and be known in time to be the Herod of 
other engineering material on the im- the twentieth century, who caused 
provisedrafts and, under the guidance = • •-Rachel to weep for her children.

"Worse even than the sinking of the 
vessel was the sinister way in which 
it was planned and the shouts of ex- 
ultation that afterwards went through

of some French-Canadian lumbermen, 
who belonged to the battalion, started 
their adventurous, but completely 
successful journey down the canal. 
Lower down another huge timber 
dump of fifty thousand feet and sev- 
eral thousand poles and wooden ties 
were salved the same way. Arrived 
safely at Compeigne with their mis- 
cellaneous freight, they built a huge 
skidway and safely received all the 
lumber and other things, then started 
north and joined their battalion.

THIRD ANNIVERSARY OF
$ SINKING OF LUSITANIA.

Collected by Messrs. W. S. Mont- 
gomery and M. Comeau:—sBIG PHONOGRAPH 

R AND BRITISH LIONOR ( 
La. PRINCESS PAT RING . 
= = h

Complete with 6 
Double Records 
12SELECTIONS

W. S. Montgomery
W. A. R. Cragg
James Wallace
M. Rinzler
E. R. Gigeure
R. G. Mowatt
J. A. LeCouffe
Sam Norton
Wm. Rinzler
H. A. Trudelle
A. R. Fraser
M. J. Barthe
W. A. Gallop
Nicholas Theriault
David Carrier
S. L. T. Clifford 
E. Rene Richard /
S. G. McKenzie
P. H. Sheehan
C. Cool
E. R. Gaudet
M. Comeau
H. Cormier
H. McNeish
Murray McKay
A. H. Dickison
John Midgley ,
Mrs. S. J. Beckingham 
Stewart Beckingham
Margaret Duncan
Mrs. Elizabeth St. Onge
T. Robinson
Alex. Carrier:
Wm. MacNeill
Edward Paquet
John Barbour
Alex. Cameron
Sanford P. Murphy
Ed. Elsliger
W. M. Sheehan
J. B. Delaney
Henry Arseneau
Sing Lee
Sam Blanchard
W. F. Truemant
Mrs. F. Litalien
Fred Gallop
Philip Rafter
S. Grennier
W. Conners
Wm. Valdreau
R. Willett
T. Nadeau
Odian Audet
Annie Paquet
Wm. Gould •
Alex. Barthe
Thos. Savoie
Joe. Barthe
Thos. (Greenier
John Landry
Joe. Malley
Clarence Auld
Mrs. L. Normandeau

Total

$25.00
25.00
15.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00: 
.5.00
5.00|
5.00|
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00i
2.00|
2.00!
2.00|
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00|

Germany. A medal was struck—a 
medal in commemoration of a crime! 
To rejoice in doing evil is surely the 
depth of degradation.

"The sinking of the Lusitania made 
the world see plainly the inherent 
criminality of its foe. On the brow 
of Prussia was the mark of the beast.

“You will recall your first emotions 
with the news of the sinking of the 
Lusitania. Germany has not changed 
since. Let us not relax our efforts 
until we have destroyed the evil spir- 
its who planned and rejoice in such a 
crime."

New Man—I found this five-dollar 
bill upon your desk, sir.

Employer—I’m glad you are honest. 
I put it there on purpose to test you. 
New Man—That’s what I thought, 

sir.

cnierlatl maciso.

i9 Plays
Any Make 

& Disk Record

Baron Rhondda, Food Controller, Is- 
sues Stirring Message Reeslling 

Crime.

the 6. IL. ho

NEW PERFECTION 
OIL COOK STOVE

to your friends and getting only six of 1 
"SERB NO MoNR. son 
address to-day. A post card will do. Address 6B 
THE FAIRY BERRY COMPANY 
Department P. 20 Toronto, Ontario

FICTORY 
to aver

SB
In connection with the national war 

bond campaign Baron Rhondda, the 
food controller, who with Lady Mack- 
worth, his daughter, was aboard thei

FOR SALE BY 
A. E. ALEXANDER & SON,

of rox fecliow and
CAMPBELLTON, N. B. 

ON GASPE COAST1.00 ROBIN, JONES & WHITMAN,
1.00_______________________________
1.00--------
1.00 | E. J. Cannon 1.00 Peter Synette

1.00 William Brown
1.00 Chas. Billadoux
1.00 Alex. LeBlanc
1.00 Harold LeBlanc
1.00 Joseph Lavigne
1.00 Gregor McKenzie
1.00 Thos. Blundell
1.00 Wm. Bener (LeTourneau)
1.00 George LeTourneau
1.00 Guss.» Carter
1.00 John Barbour
1.00 Tatten Bener (LeTourneau)
1.00 Guss Monzello
1.00 Chas. McConnell*
1.00 Alex. Splude
1.00 Larry Splude
1.00 Emile Methot-
1.00 Dan Cook
.50 Jos. Winchester
.50 Robt. McCulley
.25 Arthur Woods

—— John- Harquail
$63.75 Oliver Russell

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
:00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00.
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

.60

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50-

.50

.50

.50
50
.50
.50
50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.50

Dan McCurdy 
Marcil Albert 
Henry Gallant

1.00
. 1.00

1.00
1.00 Fred Woods
1.00 Paul Crotty
1.00 Jerry Mersereau
1.00 Phil. Galley
1.00 | Peter Arseneault
1.00 Herbert L. Sorer
1.00 J. B. Troy

14°. elfinDeci
a Lallation a sinqans) a 
your house in its new boat 
mint it? You can. The 
Color Scheme Adviser”en- 
combinations before decid- 
ing to your eye.
I transparent outline of a 
olor cards of every known 
I another color for the roof, 
comes a set of 40 cards each 
.white card on the walls, in 
r the roof. Then you try a 
I of the transparency, along 
d so On, until you have ex- 
mown color combination, 
seme Advisers” and will be 
th it before you select your 
SH as 70% Port White Lead 

NT=E 
house or any other building, 
this Spring—and equally, of 
l“English”Paint—the point

sich means that this is paint 
I reputation of this brand is 
apacity and exceptional dur- 
ve know to be due to the com- 
be B.B. white lead and pure B-H “English” Paints main- 
advances in the cost of these

our local agents.

JAIL Co., Ltd. 
on, N. B,

O
Abnormal Friction Pu Albert Nadeau1.00

Joseph Poirier 
|Leo. Samson

1.00
1.00
1.00 Joe. Banke
1.00 Amie Breauvs. Elasticity of Friction Ernest Boudreau 

D. Landry
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Alex. Levesque 
Arthur Malley 
Geo. Buchanan 
Arthur PoirierDETWEEN every ply of specially-selected, 

D heavy Cotton Duck in Dunlop. “Gibraltar
RedSpecial" Belting is a layer of pure Rubber 
which, through a Dunlop calendering process, so 
permeates the fabric that it binds the several 
plies into one integral piece.

Some belt manufacturers offer to sell their

1.00
1.00 t
1.00
1.00
.50 I
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

..50
.50
.20

Total

Wilfred Brown 
Peter Savoy 
Jos. Harquail

Collected by Mr. Frank McEvoy
from the employees of the Sydney
Lumber Co., Ltd.:—1
F. McEvoy
Roy Smith
Miss A. M. Kerr
Leo Harquail
Andrew Barberie
Subscriber
Ed. Paul
Mr. Carter
Osia Arsencaut
Theo. St. Onge
Wm. Elsliger
Ed. LeBebe
Joseph Columb
John LeTourneau
Frank Strong
J. B. Harquail
Joseph Thieverage
H. Columb
Frank Valdreau
Chas. McKinnon
George Chiverton
Norman Harquail
Joseph Bain
Leo. St. Onge
C. O. Daigle
James Harquail
Joseph Wood
Albert Arseneault
Wm. Arseneault
Alex. Robinson
John Doucette
Chas. Carter
Leslie McCullouch
Albert LeTourneau
Frank Savoie( Sr.)
Thos. Parent
Edmond Strong
Joseph Veneault

William Roy 
$25.00 Fred Auld 

500 Jos. Doucett 
5.00 John Veniot 
5.00 Wm. Furlotte 
5.00 Emile Poirier 
5.00 Peter Harquail
2.00 William Good
2.00 James Lavigne
1.00 Joseph Splude
1.00 John Silless
1.00 Bazil Comeau
1.00 Fred Basque
1.00 Philip Main
1.00 Cyril Landry
1.00 John Gauthier
1.00 Arthur Guignard
1.00 Roney Poirier
1.00 Peter Valleron
1.00 Tim Methot
1.00 Joe. Methot
1.00 John Carter
.50 Noel Poirier
.50 Fred Robinson
.50 George Williams

•.50 Elias Grenier 
50 Willie Pritchard

.50 Ned Harquail

.50 George Harquail

.59 William Fraser

.50 Frank LeTourneau

.50 Robert Fraser

.50 Gordon Fraser
.50 Andrew LeClare
610 Vincent Morris
.50 Ludger Splude
.50 Peter Methot
.25 Isaac Courty
.25 Harry Pritchard

product on the basis of “Heavy-Poundage 
Friction-Pull” Test.

Note the 
Long Grain 
Rubber 
Friction

/
$170.70

Collected by Messrs. D. McDonaldNote the 
Short Grain 
Rubber 
Friction

btain the latter result and L. J. LeBlanc:— 
D. McDonald
Chas. H. LaBallois 
L. J. LeBlanc
Chas. Stewart 
James Miller
Mrs. H. E. Mott
Mrs. A. H. McKenzie 
Albert Gallon
Mrs. L. D. Jones
J. E. McMillan 
Sherman Dickie 
Clarence Edwards 
Mrs. J. Henriksen 
George Gauthier. 
Mrs. F. Synnott 
Rev. R. J. Coleman 
Miss Emma Harquail 
James Harquail

$50.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.03
1.00

.50

.50

.50

it is not necessary to secure suc 
Rubber Friction as is used in

h an expensive 
"Gibraltar Red 
be a pretty good Dunlop 

“GIBRALTAR
REDSPECIAL" 
has a Friction . 
of Special
Dunlop Rubber 
that retains its 
life indefinitely.

"Note the long 
grain Rubber 
Friction,’ 
as illustrated. 
Elasticity has. 
not been 
sacrificed for 
Abnormal 
Friction Pull.

Special.” This fact alone ought to
This Belt 
Section 
illustrates •

Heavy - “Poundese-Pull” 

To secure this 
FrlleChess 
short and stiff. 
== 

secure such 
a result.

, 2.0).

NPER gauge of the value of the “friction-pull” test.

In buying "Gibraltar RedSpecial” you get- 
the advantage of years of careful laboratory work 
on our part with this result: The friction is of that, 
“just-right” elastic quality which allows for the 
give and take necessary in rounding the pulleys;

. hence the reason “Gibraltar RedSpecial" is known 
for maximum Power, Speed and Service.

8

L. P. Lavoie
Neil Neilson
I. Normandeau
Mrs. P. Robinson
Mrs. Wm. Simpson

Total
- $81.50

Collected by Mr. P. R. Hussey fromT UNLIMITED capacity for service is an intrinsic quality with 
U Dunlop "Gibraltar RedSpecial” Belting. The success of nearly 
a quarter of a century in the manufacture of Rubber Products is built 
into Gibraltar The original Made-in-Canada Red Rubber, Frictioned 
Surface Belting, “Gibraltar RedSpecial” has stood the infallible test 
of time in turning the wheels of industry in s multitude of Canadian 
plants from the Atlantic to the Pacific.

TL.. nL. f you have a dificult drive anywhere in your factory drop. 1ne Dunlop lise to our Heed Office, or to our nearest branch, and we 
. will send a man experienced in belt engineering to consider Inrecerved your requirements. If it is an instance where the “‘Gibraltar’ wuIveerveu Belting may be suitably employed wa will focommend its 

Guarantee - c

the employees of the P. 
Company:—
Phil. R. Hussey
H. C. Sharp
Peter H. Blyth

B. E. Soucie
Mike LeBlanc
Wm. Goulet
Ralph Carlesbeis
S. Cabot
George McGarth
M. F. Underwood
J E. Hamel
Fred Hamel
Frank Allard
Henry Arseneault
Mike Kelly
John Bateman
Tom Burns,!

Q. Lumber Total -00 Hilson LeTourneau 
$75.00 Henry Harquail

.Wm. Oatfroid 
Frank Valderon

$5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1,00

Collected by A. B. MacKinnon and 
C. E. Little from the employees of 
the Dalhousie Lumber Co., Ltd.:— Total

$112.35
$579.65W. H. Priest

A. B. MacKinnon 
Duncan McLean
|William Walsh- 
Wm. A. Simpson
IJerome Chicoin 
William Basque 
John Edmed 
James Norton 
James McKenzie 
Frank Clarke 
Wm. LeBlanc 
Ben. Synette

$25.00
10.00 !
5.00|
5.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Total amount Received,
A. R. FRASER, 

Secy. Treas.PURRED conns COMPANY NUDDEh GUUDS LIMITEDE
uro, nomson

TAKING OVER
BRANCH RAILWAYS.

St. John, N. B., May 12.—Orders- 
in-Council have been signed at Otta- 
wa to provide for taking over the 
York Central, the Havelock and El- 
gin, and the Salisbury and Albert 
Railways as a part of the C. G. R.

• - 
Bran

MAKERS OP
*=-225-05  

Comente and Generet Rubber Spocteltiee. D 80.

mton, Calgary, Saskator ton. Toronto, Ottawa, 
alifer. Call229.

a

6

"p
.A

Tro-Cst 234-2. 
rie ■


